8:57 AM
8:49 AM
8:48 AM
8:44 AM
8:41 AM
8:26 AM
8:23 AM
8:21 AM
8:17 AM
8:07 AM
8:03 AM
7:55 AM
7:51 AM
7:44 AM
7:32 AM
7:30 AM
7:27 AM
7:14 AM
7:08 AM
6:58 AM
6:46 AM
6:42 AM
6:38 AM
6:32 AM
6:30 AM
6:26 AM
6:20 AM
6:14 AM
6:11 AM
6:07 AM
6:04 AM

sharon jones

the hidden cameras
tony rice

bukka white

muddy waters/rolling stones
neneh cherry

valerie june

marshall crenshaw
roseanne cash
parliament-funkadelic
parliament-funkadelic
young fathers

the mekons

joe strummer

the wandering

loudon wainwright III
richard thompson
parliament-funkadelic
parliament-funkadelic
isaac hayes

kid koala

tin hat trio

the sweet inspirations
bonobo

michael kiwanuka
neil young

tom waits

albert king

tricky

johnnie taylor

motet

stranger to my happiness
year of the spawn

fare thee well

fixin to die

hoochie coochie man
across the water
wildwood flower

more pretty girls than one
the wayfaring stranger

standing on the verge -> undisco kidd newberg session

do that stuff

low

(i'm not here) 1967
gamma ray

glory, glory

old paint

the coo coo bird

dr. funkenstein

age
cold on the shoulder

live in chicago 81
blank project

the 78 project
the 78 project
the 78 project

is it live or is it memorex?
newberg session  is it live or is it memorex?
so good it hurts
global a go go
the 78 project
the 78 project
the 78 project
newberg session

recorded at 78rpm to lacquer disc
recorded at 78rpm to lacquer disc
recorded at 78rpm to lacquer disc
diamonds in the rough

mothership connection (star child) newberg session diamonds in the rough

walk on by

slew test 2/mosquito vs water buffalo/slew test 3

helium

why marry

walk in the sky

you've got nothing to lose
mr soul

mathie grove

cold feet

slow

steal away

123

days to come
third man 7" (cd)

the motet



