

8:57 AM	sharon jones	stranger to my happiness	
8:49 AM	the hidden cameras	year of the spawn	age
8:48 AM	tony rice	fare thee well	cold on the shoulder
8:44 AM	bukka white	fixin to die	
8:41 AM	muddy waters/rolling stones	hoochie coochie man	live in chicago 81
8:26 AM	neneh cherry	across the water	blank project
8:23 AM	valerie june	wildwood flower	the 78 project
8:21 AM	marshall crenshaw	more pretty girls than one	the 78 project
8:17 AM	roseanne cash	the wayfaring stranger	the 78 project
8:07 AM	parliament-funkadelic	standing on the verge -> undisco	kidd newberg session is it live or is it memorex?
8:03 AM	parliament-funkadelic	do that stuff	newberg session is it live or is it memorex?
7:55 AM	young fathers	low	
7:51 AM	the mekons	(i'm not here) 1967	so good it hurts
7:44 AM	joe strummer	gamma ray	global a go go
7:32 AM	the wandering	glory, glory	the 78 project
7:30 AM	loudon wainwright III	old paint	recorded at 78rpm to lacquer disc
7:27 AM	richard thompson	the coo coo bird	the 78 project
7:14 AM	parliament-funkadelic	dr. funkenstein	recorded at 78rpm to lacquer disc
7:08 AM	parliament-funkadelic	mothership connection (star child)	newberg session diamonds in the rough
6:58 AM	isaac hayes	walk on by	diamonds in the rough
6:46 AM	kid koala	slew test 2/mosquito vs water buffalo/slew test 3	
6:42 AM	tin hat trio	helium	
6:38 AM	the sweet inspirations	why marry	
6:32 AM	bonobo	walk in the sky	days to come
6:30 AM	michael kiwanuka	you've got nothing to lose	third man 7" (cd)
6:26 AM	neil young	mr soul	
6:20 AM	tom waits	mathie grove	
6:14 AM	albert king	cold feet	
6:11 AM	tricky	slow	
6:07 AM	johnnie taylor	steal away	
6:04 AM	motet	123	the motet